

22.02.2023, Warsaw

Manufacturer's Authorization

To: The National Bank of Moldova

Address: 1 Grigore Vieru Blvd., MD-2005, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova

Tender: "Servicing and maintenance services of the NBM Information System infrastructure (servers, equipment, backup center, IDEA, Fudo and Microsoft Dynamics licenses) - REPEAT"

Tender ID: ocds-b3wdpl-MD-1676400783567

Andzelika Gniadek and Katarzyna Zurek as board representatives of Fudo Security, which is official manufacture of Fudo PAM, do hereby authorize BTS Pro SRL, 6V I. Creanga str., MD-2069, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova, to submit a bid of following goods, produced by Fudo Security by: Fudo PAM Virtual Appliance (latest version) and support.

Fudo Security Sp. z o.o.
Al. Jerozolimskie 178, 02-486 Warszawa
tel. 22 100 67 00, fax 22 100 67 01
NIP: 524-25-21-745
REGON: 015886549

Kalarzyna Zurek

Kutowka Punch

PEKNOMOCNIK ZARZADU

Andzelika Gniadek
AndreW Gniadek
PEŁNOMOCNIK ZARZĄDU

Fudo Security Aleje Jerozolimskie 178 02 - 486 Warsaw Sales: sales@fudosecurity.com EMEA: +48 22 100 67 00